Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

gounty Contract Change Order ~ TWO 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
' McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Chamberlin Dallas, LLC Effective Date  20-Jul-16
2170 Diplomat Drive Contract No.  2015-171

Farmers Branch, TX 75234

Contract Name: Waterproofing & Sealing, 900 E. Park

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2015-474-07-27
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYI
Change Order 2 Court Order No.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Add the following Pricing Change Order:

Make repairs to perm-a-barrier and water test elevations at a Not to Exceed amount of $6000.00

per Chamberlin quote dated July 15, 2016.

Change Order No. 2 Total $  6,000.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
PREVIOUS Change Order No.
CURRENT  Change Order No. 2

—_

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$87,566.00
$22,000.00
$6,000.00
$28,000.00

$115,566.00

ACCEPTED BY:

im ZS ) K“Q 7 t (Please Print)

Chamberlin Dallas, LLC
2170 Diplomat Drive
Farmers Branch, TX 75234

Lo [ Il

$IGNATURE
TITLE: ertl-
DATE: = 2~/

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 31607,
infey, Texas 75071
A A
Michalyn Rains, CPRO, CPPB

Purchasing Age
DATE: m7 L / /&
F Li




